UNOFFICIAL COPY

WAN Y.	GEORGE E. COLE" No. 810 LEGAL FORMS September, 1975 WARRANTY DEED COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	icen os	
14×31609	FILED FOR RECORD RECUPDER OF BEEL	e e	
160	THE GRANTOR KEN KIRKENDORFER and KATHY LEE KIRKENDORFER, his Wife		
PATT 10	of the Village of Glenview County of Gook State of Illinois for and in consideration of Ten and no/100 (\$10.00) DOLLARS. and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEY and WARRANT to JOAN ELLEN ANDERSON (NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) of 2916 E. Avenue, N.E., Cedar Rapids, Iowa		
600	County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:		
9-17	Lot 15 in Cienview Rapid Transit Park, being a Subdivision of North 10 rods of the South 25 rods of Southwest 1/4 of Section 31, Township 42 North Pange 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Subject to: General tixes for 1980 and subsequent years; building lines and building and linear restrictions of record; zoning and building laws and ordinancis; public utility easements; public roads and highways; easements for private roads; covenants and restrictions of record as to use and occupacy, party wall rights and agreements,	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX SEVENUE STAMP JULZESI	
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of t. e Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises.	5 8 8 0 1 0	
	DATED this	STATE OF ILLINO!	
evenalistical contraction of the design of the contraction of the cont	State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary rublic and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Ken Kirkendorfer and Kathy Lee Kirkendorfer, his wife personally known to me to be the same persons whose names subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes the ellipse forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. Given under my hand and official seal, this day of July		
	Commission expires Ottober 1984 Deura Convertible 1984 This instrument was prepared by John D. Brennan, 545 Lincoln Avenue, Winnetter, 131.	0 1000	
<u> </u>	MAIL TO: OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. (NAME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 630 Reaver Road Glenview, Illinois 60025 THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: (Name) 630 Beaver, Glenview, Ill. 60025	25944599 DOCUMENT NUMBER	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT